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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SEC 32 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-4501-3500-00 CARROLL RICHARD K & ELIZABETH A
06-4501-4000-00 WYANDOT CO HUMANE SOCIETY INC
06-4501-4500-00 THE CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4501-5000-00 MANKO RICHARD A & MOLL JAMES M
06-7000-5000-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7000-5500-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7000-6000-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7000-6500-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7000-7000-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7000-7500-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7006-2000-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L
06-7006-2500-00 PAGNARD SCOTT L


